2  www.TrickTitanium.com    PH:  517.694.7449    FX:  517.694.7590
ABOUT US
Autocad & Unigraphics
Engineering Services
The Trick team of AutoCAD and
Unigraphics certified design
engineers have developed years
of expertise and understanding,

just the wear characteristics
of the stem
Better ductility under the hard •
nitride layer makes the valve
less likely to break, even if
contacted by the piston
Resists corrosion and •
deposits caused by exotic
fuels
9
Intake Valves
Intake Valves
Part No. Head 
Overall
Length
TTI2020-2TR 2.020" 5.140"
TTI2055-1TR 2.055" 5.040"
TTI2055-2TR 2.055" 5.140"
TTI2080-1TR 2.080" 5.040"
TTI2080-2TR 2.080" 5.140"
TTI2080-3TR 2.080" 5.240"
TTI2100-2TR 2.100" 5.140"
TTI2100-3TR 2.100" 5.240"
TTI2100-3TRSVO 2.100" 5.285"
TTI2100-4TR 2.100" 5.340"
TTI2100-5TR 2.100" 5.440"
TTI2100-6TR 2.100" 5.540"
TTI2125-2TR 2.125" 5.140"
TTI2125-3TR 2.125" 5.240"
TTI2125-4TR 2.125" 5.340"
TTI2125-5TR 2.125" 5.440"
TTI2125-6TR 2.125" 5.540"
TTI2150-2TR 2.150" 5.140"
TTI2150-3TR 2.150" 5.240"
TTI2150-4TR 2.150" 5.340"
TTI2150-5TR 2.150" 5.440"
TTI2150-5TRSVO 2.150" 5.485"
TTI2150-6TR 2.150" 5.540"
TTI2150-6TRPR 2.150" 5.540"
TTI2150-7TR 2.150" 5.640"
TTI2180-5TR 2.180" 5.440"
TTI2180-6TR 2.180" 5.540"
TTI2180-6TRPR 2.180" 5.540"
TTI2180-7TR 2.180" 5.640"
TTI2180-8TR 2.180" 5.740"
TTI2200-5TR 2.200" 5.440"
TTI2200-6TR 2.200" 5.540 "
Big Block Intake Valves
Part No. Head 
Overall
Length
TTI2250-BB 2.250" 5.250"
TTI2250-1BB 2.250" 5.350"
TTI2250-2.5BB 2.250" 5.500"
TTI2250-3.5BB 2.250" 5.600"
TTI2300-BBC 2.300" 5.500"
TTI2300-TBBC 2.300" 5.540"
TTI2400-BIGCHIEF 2.400" 6.600"
TTI2400-TBIGCHEIF 2.400" 6.640"
Top Fuel, Funny Car, TAD & TAFC
11/32" Stem - .250 Tip Length
Part No. Head 
Overall
Length
TTE2000-FC 2.000" 5.020"
TTI2375-1FC 2.375" 5.600"
TTI2400-1FC 2.400" 5.600"
TTI2400-2FC 2.400" 5.700
Titanium
Intake Valves
Part No. Head 
Overall
Length
TTICN2055-1TR 2.055" 5.040"
TTICN2080-1TR 2.080" 5.040"
TTICN2080-2TR 2.080" 5.140"
TTICN2100-2TR 2.100" 5.140"
TTICN2100-3TR 2.100" 5.240"
TTICN2100-3TRSVO 2.100" 5.285"
TTICN2125-4TR 2.125" 5.340"
TTICN2125-6TR 2.125" 5.540"
TTICN2150-3TR 2.150" 5.240"
TTICN2150-5TR 2.150" 5.440"
TTICN2150-5TRSVO 2.150" 5.485"
TTICN2150-6TR 2.150" 5.540"
TTICN2150-6TRPR 2.150" 5.540"
TTICN2180-6TR 2.180" 5.540"
TTICN2180-6TRPR 2.180" 5.540"
TTICN2180-7TR 2.180" 5.640"
TTICN2180-8TR 2.180" 5.740"
TTICN2200-5TR 2.200" 5.440"
TTICN2200-6TR 2.200" 5.540"
Big Block Intake Valves
Part No. Head 
Overall
Length
TTICN2300-BBC 2.300" 5.500"
TTICN2300-TBBC 2.300" 5.540"
TTICN2400-BIGCHIEF 2.400" 6.600"
TTICN2400-TBIGCHEIF 2.400" 6.640"
5/16" Stem Intake Valves
Part No. Head 
Overall
Length
TTICN2100-3TRSVO5/16 2.100" 5.285"
TTICN2180-7TR5/16 2.180" 5.640"
TTICN2180-7TRPR5/16 2.180" 5.640"
TTICN2180-8TRPR5/16 2.180" 5.740"
Chromium Nitride
5/16" Stem Intake Valves
Part No. Head 
Overall
Length
TTI2100-3TRSVO5/16 2.100" 5.285"
TTI2150-6TR5/16 2.150" 5.540"
TTI2150-7TR5/16 2.150" 5.640"
TTI2180-6TR5/16 2.180" 5.540"
TTI2180-7TR5/16 2.180" 5.640"
TTI2180-7TRPR5/16 2.180" 5.640"
TTI2180-8TRPR5/16 2.180" 5.740"
10  www.TrickTitanium.com    PH:  517.694.7449    FX:  517.694.7590
Exhaust Valve Titanium and Chromium Nitride
Exhaust Valves
Part No. Head 
Overall
Length
TTECN1600-2TR 1.600" 5.140"
TTECN1600-3TR 1.600" 5.240"
TTECN1600-4TR 1.600" 5.340"
TTECN1600-6TR 1.600" 5.540"
TTECN1600-6TR25 1.600" 5.540"
TTECN1600-7TR 1.600" 5.640"
TTECN1600-7TR25 1.600" 5.640"
TTECN1625-5TR 1.625" 5.440"
TTECN1625-6TR 1.625" 5.540"
TTECN1625-6TR25 1.625" 5.540"
TTECN1625-7TR 1.625" 5.640"
TTECN1625-7TR25S55 1.625" 5.640"
TTECN1625-8TR 1.625" 5.740"
Big Block Exhaust Valves
Part No. Head 
Overall
Length
TTECN1900-BBC 1.900" 5.440"
TTECN1900-TBBC 1.900" 5.480"
TTECN1900-TBIGCHIEF 1.900" 6.490"
Exhaust Valves 11/32 Stem
Part No. Head 
Overall
Length
TTE1600-1TR 1.600" 5.040"
TTE1600-2TR 1.600" 5.140"
TTE1600-3TR 1.600" 5.240"
TTE1600-4TR 1.600" 5.340"
TTE1600-5TR 1.600" 5.440"
TTE1600-6TR 1.600" 5.540"
TTE1600-6TR25A 1.600" 5.540"
TTE1600-7TR 1.600" 5.640"
TTE1600-7TR25A 1.600" 5.640"
TTE1625-1TR 1.625" 5.040"
TTE1625-2TR 1.625" 5.140"
TTE1625-4TR 1.625" 5.340"
TTE1625-5TR 1.625" 5.440"
TTE1625-6TR 1.625" 5.540"
TTE1625-6TR25A 1.625" 5.540"
TTE1625-7TR 1.625" 5.640"
TTE1625-7TR25A55S 1.625" 5.640"
TTE1625-8TR 1.625" 5.740"
TTE1625-8TR25A 1.625" 5.740"
TTE1650-2TR 1.650" 5.140"
TTE1650-2TR25A 1.650" 5.140"
Big Block Intake Valves
Part No. Head 
Overall
Length
TTE1840-BB 1.840" 5.440"
TTE1880-BB 1.880" 5.440"
TTE1900-BBC 1.900" 5.440"
TTE1900-TBBC 1.900" 5.480"
TTE1900-TBIGCHIEF 1.900" 6.490
Titanium Chromium Nitride
Standard features:
Super Alloy
CrN Coating

TTE-HO-B18 EXHAUST Integra GS-R - 94'-01'
Integra RS/LS/GS - 90'-93'
Integra - 94'-01'
TTI-HO-B18 C5 B18 C5 INTAKE Integra GS-R, Type R 94'-01'
TTE-HO-B18 C5 EXHAUST
TTI-HO-K20 K20 INTAKE Acura RSX Type S 2001+
TTE-HO-K20 EXHAUST Civic Si 2002+
Mitsubishi
TTI-MI-4G63 4G63 INTAKE Evo 7,8,9 - 03'-08'
TTE-MI-4G63 EXHAUST Eclipse - 95'-99'
Eclipse - 90'-94'
Nissan
TTE-NI-SR20DET INTAKE Silvia - 91-93', 95'-96', 98'-02'
EXHAUST
SUBARU
TTI-SU-EJ25X EJ257, EJ255 INTAKE Impreza WRX STI 2.5L -
04'-07' WRX 06'-07'
TTE-SU-EJ25X EXHAUST
TTI-SU- EJ20X EJ207, EJ205 INTAKE Impreza WRX 2.0L- 02'-05'
TTE-SU-EJ20X EXHAUST